
Date Day Activity Event TimLocation & Tier Type Time Servant Team
08/11/2025 Mon New Student Orientation  &  6:00pm Great Hall

08/22/2025 Fri Football:  Varsity  7:00pm Outdoor Concessions Tier 2 6:00pm - 9:00pm Team 11
5:45pm - 8:30pm Team 12

08/29/2025 Fri Soccer:  Boys JV  5:00pm Outdoor Concessions Tier 1 4:30pm - 6:30pm Team 1
Soccer:  Boys Varsity  7:00pm Outdoor Concessions Tier 1 6:30pm - 8:30pm Team 2

09/02/2025 Tue Football:  JV  4:30pm Outdoor Concessions Tier 1 4:00pm - 6:30pm Team 3

09/03/2025 Wed Volleyball:  Girls JV1 & JV2 4:30pm Indoor Concessions Tier 2 4:00pm - 6:30pm Team 4
3:45pm - 5:45pm Team 5

09/05/2025 Fri Football:  Varsity  7:00pm Outdoor Concessions Tier 2 6:00pm - 9:00pm Team 6
Lightning Night   5:00pm HOSPITALITY TEAM

5:45pm - 8:30pm Team 7

09/09/2025 Tue Volleyball:  Girls JV1 & JV2  5:30pm Indoor Concessions Tier 2 4:45pm - 6:45pm Team 8
Volleyball:  Girls Varsity  6:45pm Indoor Concessions Tier 2 6:45pm-8:45pm Team 9

4:45pm - 7:15pm Team 10

09/10/2025 Wed Meet The Teacher Night   5:30pm Great Hall

09/11/2025 Thu Volleyball:  Girls JV1 & JV2  5:30pm Indoor Concessions Tier 2 4:45pm - 6:45pm Team 11
Volleyball:  Girls Varsity  6:45pm Indoor Concessions Tier 2 6:45pm-8:45pm Team 12

4:45pm - 7:15pm Team 1

09/19/2025 Fri Football:  Varsity  7:00pm Outdoor Concessions Tier 2 6:00pm - 9:00pm Team 2
5:45pm - 8:30pm Team 3

9/25/2025 Thu Volleyball:  Girls JV1 & JV2  5:30pm Indoor Concessions Tier 2 4:45pm - 6:45pm Team 4
Volleyball:  Girls Varsity  6:45pm Indoor Concessions Tier 2 6:45pm-8:45pm Team 5

4:45pm - 7:15pm Team 6

09/27/2025 Sat Volleyball:  Girls Varsity  8:00am Indoor Concessions Tier 1 8:00am- 10:00am Team 7
Indoor Concessions Tier 2 10:00am- 12:30pm Team 8
Indoor Concessions Tier 2 12:30pm- 3:00pm Team 9

7:15am- 9:15am Team 10

09/27/2025 Sat Soccer:  Boys JV  9:00am Outdoor Concessions Tier 1 8:30am - 10:30am Team 11
Soccer:  Boys Varsity  11:00amOutdoor Concessions Tier 1 10:30am - 12:30pm Team 12

Tier 2  Indoor Concessions 6 people Tier 2  Outdoor Concessions 8 people

Admission Table Main Gym - 2 people

Admission Table Main Gym - 2 people

Admission Table Main Gym - 2 people

Admission Table Main Gym - 2 people

Admissions Table 2 people - Main Gym Admissions Table 2 people - By Stadium Turf

HOSPITALITY TEAM

HOSPITALITY TEAM

Admission Table Stadium Turf Field - 2 people

Admission Table Stadium Turf Field - 2 people

Admission Table Stadium Turf Field - 2 people

2025-2026 SERVANT TEAM  SCHEDULE
Outdoor Concessions = Ewald Pavillion down by the Stadium Turf Field

Indoor Concessions Room 110 by the Main Gym
Tier 1  Indoor Concessions 4 people Tier 1  Outdoor Concessions 4 people

HOSPITALITY TEAM

Admission Table Main Gym - 2 people



Date Day Activity Event TimLocation & Tier Type Time Servant Team
10/01/2025 Soccer:  Boys Varsity  7:00pm Outdoor Concessions Tier 1 6:00pm - 8:00pm Team 1

10/2/2025 Thu Volleyball:  Girls JV1 & JV2  5:30pm Indoor Concessions Tier 2 4:45pm - 6:45pm Team 2
Volleyball:  Girls Varsity  6:45pm Indoor Concessions Tier 2 6:45pm-8:45pm Team 3

4:45pm - 7:15pm Team 4

10/03/2025 Fri Football:  Varsity  7:00pm Outdoor Concessions Tier 2 6:00pm - 9:00pm Team 5
5:45pm - 8:30pm Team 6

10/04/2025 Sat Cross Country:  Boys & Girls     10:00amOutdoor Concessions Tier 2 9:00am- 11:00am Team 7
10:45amOutdoor Concessions Tier 2 11:00am - 1:00pm Team 8

10/08/2025 Wed Soccer:  Boys Varsity  7:00pm Outdoor Concessions Tier 1 6:00pm - 8:00pm Team 9

10/10/2025 Fri Football:  Varsity  7:00pm Outdoor Concessions Tier 2 6:00pm - 9:00pm Team 10
5:45pm - 8:30pm Team 11

10/13/2025 Mon Fall Open House 7:00pm Great Hall 

10/17/2025 Fri Volleyball:  Girls Varsity  4:00pm Indoor Concessions Tier 2 3:30pm-5:30pm Team 12
5:30pm- 7:00pm Team 1
3:30pm - 5:00pm Team 2

10/18/2025 Sat Cross Country:  Boys Varsity  11:00amOutdoor Concessions Tier 1 10:00am- 11:30am Team 3
12:00pmOutdoor Concessions Tier 1 11:30am- 1:00pm Team 4

10/20/2025 Mon Football:  JV  4:30pm Outdoor Concessions Tier 1 4:00pm - 6:30pm Team 5

10/21/2025 Tue Volleyball:  Girls Varsity  Reg 7:00pm Indoor Concessions Tier 2 6:00pm- 8:30pm Team 6

10/23/2025 Thu Soccer:  Boys Varsity  Region 4:30pm Outdoor Concessions Tier 1 4:00pm - 6:30pm Team 7
Volleyball:  Girls Varsity  Reg 7:00pm Indoor Concessions Tier 2 6:00pm- 8:30pm Team 8

10/24/2025 Fri Football:  Varsity  Level 1 7:00pm Outdoor Concessions Tier 2 6:00pm - 9:00pm Team 9
5:45pm - 8:30pm Team 10

10/25/2025 Sat Soccer:  Boys Varsity  Region 4:30pm Outdoor Concessions Tier 1 4:00pm - 6:30pm Team 11
Volleyball:  Girls Varsity  Reg 7:00pm Indoor Concessions Tier 2 6:00pm- 8:30pm Team 12

10/31/2025 Fri Football:  Varsity  Level 2 7:00pm Outdoor Concessions Tier 2 6:00pm - 9:00pm Team 1
5:45pm - 8:30pm Team 2

11/06/2025 Thu Fall Band Concert 7:00pm- PAC Lobby 6:00pm - 8:30pm Team 3

11/07/2025 Fri Football:  Varsity  Level 3 7:00pm Outdoor Concessions Tier 2 6:00pm - 9:00pm Team 4
5:45pm - 8:30pm Team 5

11/14/2025 Fri Fall Musical   7:00pm PAC Lobby 6:00pm - 8:30pm Team 6

11/15/2025 Sat Basketball:  Girls Varsity  & JV 11:00amIndoor Concessions Tier 2 10:00am-12:00pm Team 7
Indoor Concessions Tier 2 12:00pm-2:00pm Team 8

Fall Musical   7:00pm PAC Lobby 6:00pm - 8:30pm Team 9

Admission Table Main Gym - 2 people

Admission Table Main Gym - 2 people

Admission Table Stadium Turf Field - 2 people

Admission Table Stadium Turf Field - 2 people

Admission Table Stadium Turf Field - 2 people

Admission Table Stadium Turf Field - 2 people

Admission Table Stadium Turf Field - 2 people

HOSPITALITY TEAM



Date Day Activity Event TimLocation & Tier Type Time Servant Team
11/16/2025 Sun Fall Musical   2:00pm PAC Lobby 1:00pm-3:30pm Team 10

11/25/2025 Tue Basketball:  Girls JV1  5:45pm Indoor Concessions Tier 2 5:00pm- 7:00pm Team 11
Basketball:  Girls Varsity  7:15pm Indoor Concessions Tier 2 7:00pm- 9:00pm Team 12

5:00pm - 7:45pm Team 1

12/02/2025 Tue Basketball:  Boys JV2& JV1 5:45pm Indoor Concessions Tier 2 5:00pm- 7:00pm Team 2
Basketball:  Boys Varsity  7:15pm Indoor Concessions Tier 2 7:00pm- 9:00pm Team 3

5:00pm - 7:45pm Team 4

12/04/2025 Thu Basketball:  Girls JV1  5:45pm Indoor Concessions Tier 2 5:00pm- 7:00pm Team 5
Basketball:  Girls Varsity  7:15pm Indoor Concessions Tier 2 7:00pm- 9:00pm Team 6

5:00pm - 7:45pm Team 7

12/06/2025 Sat BOLTS: CRAFT FAIR 9:00am Indoor Concessions Tier 1 8:00am- 10:00am Team 8
Wrestling:  Varsity  Invite 9:00am Indoor Concessions Tier 2 10:00am- 12:00pm Team 9

Indoor Concessions Tier 2 12:00pm - 2:00pm Team 10
Indoor Concessions Tier 1 2:00pm - 4:00pm Team 11

8:00am- 10:00am Team 12
10:00am - 12:00pm Team 1

12/11/2025 Thu Basketball:  Girls JV1  5:45pm Indoor Concessions Tier 2 5:00pm- 7:00pm Team 2
Basketball:  Girls Varsity  7:15pm Indoor Concessions Tier 2 7:00pm- 9:00pm Team 3

5:00pm - 7:45pm Team 4

12/12/2025 Fri  Christmas Concert Band & C 7:00pm  PAC Main Floor 6:00pm- 8:00pm Team 5

12/16/2025 Tue Basketball:  Boys JV2& JV1 5:45pm Indoor Concessions Tier 2 5:00pm- 7:00pm Team 6
Basketball:  Boys Varsity  7:15pm Indoor Concessions Tier 2 7:00pm- 9:00pm Team 7

5:00pm - 7:45pm Team 8

01/07/2026 Wed Basketball:  Boys JV2& JV1 5:45pm Indoor Concessions Tier 2 5:00pm- 7:00pm Team 9
Basketball:  Boys Varsity  7:15pm Indoor Concessions Tier 2 7:00pm- 9:00pm Team 10

5:00pm - 7:45pm Team 11

01/15/2026 Thu Basketball:  Girls JV1  5:45pm Indoor Concessions Tier 2 5:00pm- 7:00pm Team 12
Basketball:  Girls Varsity  7:15pm Indoor Concessions Tier 2 7:00pm- 9:00pm Team 1

5:00pm - 7:45pm Team 2

01/20/2026 Tue Basketball:  Boys JV2& JV1 5:45pm Indoor Concessions Tier 2 5:00pm- 7:00pm Team 3
Basketball:  Boys Varsity  7:15pm Indoor Concessions Tier 2 7:00pm- 9:00pm Team 4

5:00pm - 7:45pm Team 5

01/22/2026 Thu Basketball:  Girls JV1  5:45pm Indoor Concessions Tier 2 5:00pm- 7:00pm Team 6
Basketball:  Girls Varsity  7:15pm Indoor Concessions Tier 2 7:00pm- 9:00pm Team 7

5:00pm - 7:45pm Team 8

01/26/2026 Mon Basketball:  Girls JV1  5:45pm Indoor Concessions Tier 2 5:00pm- 7:00pm Team 9
Basketball:  Girls Varsity  7:15pm Indoor Concessions Tier 2 7:00pm- 9:00pm Team 10

5:00pm - 7:45pm Team 11

Admission Table Main Gym - 2 people
Admission Table Main Gym - 2 people

Admission Table Main Gym - 2 people

Admission Table Main Gym - 2 people

Admission Table Main Gym - 2 people

Admission Table Main Gym - 2 people

Admission Table Main Gym - 2 people

Admission Table Main Gym - 2 people

Admission Table Main Gym - 2 people

Admission Table Main Gym - 2 people

Admission Table Main Gym - 2 people

Admission Table Main Gym - 2 people



Date Day Activity Event TimLocation & Tier Type Time Servant Team
01/29/2026 Thu Basketball:  Girls JV1  5:45pm Indoor Concessions Tier 2 5:00pm- 7:00pm Team 12

Basketball:  Girls Varsity  7:15pm Indoor Concessions Tier 2 7:00pm- 9:00pm Team 1
5:00pm - 7:45pm Team 2

01/31/2026 Sat  La Dolce Notte - An Evening for the A  Great Hall 3:30pm- 5:30pm Team 3
5:30pm-7:30pm Team 4
7:30pm- 9:30pm Team 5

02/04/2026 Wed Basketball:  Girls JV1  5:45pm Indoor Concessions Tier 2 5:00pm- 7:00pm Team 6
Basketball:  Girls Varsity  7:15pm Indoor Concessions Tier 2 7:00pm- 9:00pm Team 7

5:00pm - 7:45pm Team 8

02/05/2026 Thu Basketball:  Boys JV2& JV1 5:45pm Indoor Concessions Tier 2 5:00pm- 7:00pm Team 9
Basketball:  Boys Varsity  7:15pm Indoor Concessions Tier 2 7:00pm- 9:00pm Team 10

5:00pm - 7:45pm Team 11

02/06/2026 Fri Basketball:  Girls JV1  5:45pm Indoor Concessions Tier 2 5:00pm- 7:00pm Team 12
Basketball:  Girls Varsity  7:15pm Indoor Concessions Tier 2 7:00pm- 9:00pm Team 1

5:00pm - 7:45pm Team 2

02/10/2026 Tue Basketball:  Girls JV1  5:45pm Indoor Concessions Tier 2 5:00pm- 7:00pm Team 3
Basketball:  Girls Varsity  7:15pm Indoor Concessions Tier 2 7:00pm- 9:00pm Team 4

5:00pm - 7:45pm Team 5

02/12/2026 Thu Basketball:  Boys JV2& JV1 5:45pm Indoor Concessions Tier 2 5:00pm- 7:00pm Team 6
Basketball:  Boys Varsity  7:15pm Indoor Concessions Tier 2 7:00pm- 9:00pm Team 7

5:00pm - 7:45pm Team 8

02/14/2026 Sat Basketball:  Boys JV2 11:00amIndoor Concessions Tier 1 10:30am- 12:30pm Team 9
Basketball:  Boys JV1 12:30pmIndoor Concessions Tier 2 12:30pm - 2:30pm Team 10
Basketball:  Boys Varsity  2:00pm Indoor Concessions Tier 2 2:30pm - 4:30pm Team 11

10:15am- 12:30pm Team 12
12:30pm-2:45pm Team 1

02/18/2026 Wed Basketball:  Boys JV2& JV1 5:45pm Indoor Concessions Tier 2 5:00pm- 7:00pm Team 2
Basketball:  Boys Varsity  7:15pm Indoor Concessions Tier 2 7:00pm- 9:00pm Team 3

5:00pm - 7:45pm Team 4

02/20/2026 Fri Theatre: Winter Play 2ppl 7:00pm PAC Lobby 6:00pm - 8:30pm Team 5

2/21/2026 Sat Theatre: Winter Play 2ppl 7:00pm PAC Lobby 6:00pm - 8:30pm Team 6

2/22/2026 Sun Theatre: Winter Play 2ppl 2:00pm PAC Lobby 1:00pm- 3:30pm Team 7

02/24/2026 Tue Basketball:  Girls Varsity  Reg7:30pm Indoor Concessions Tier 2 6:30pm- 8:30pm Team 8

02/26/2026 Thu Basketball:  Boys JV2& JV1 5:45pm Indoor Concessions Tier 2 5:00pm- 7:00pm Team 9
Basketball:  Boys Varsity  7:15pm Indoor Concessions Tier 2 7:00pm- 9:00pm Team 10

5:00pm - 7:45pm Team 11

Admission Table Main Gym - 2 people

Admission Table Main Gym - 2 people

Admission Table Main Gym - 2 people

Admission Table Main Gym - 2 people

Admission Table Main Gym - 2 people

Admission Table Main Gym - 2 people

Admission Table Main Gym - 2 people

Admission Table Main Gym - 2 people

Admission Table Main Gym - 2 people

Admission Table Main Gym - 2 people



Date Day Activity Event TimLocation & Tier Type Time Servant Team
02/27/2026 Fri Basketball:  Girls Varsity  Reg7:30pm Indoor Concessions Tier 2 6:30pm- 8:30pm Team 12

02/28/2026 Sat Basketball:  Girls Varsity  Reg7:30pm Indoor Concessions Tier 2 6:30pm- 8:30pm Team 1

03/03/2026 Tue Basketball:  Boys Varsity   Re 7:30pm Indoor Concessions Tier 2 6:30pm- 8:30pm Team 2

03/05/2026 Thu Basketball:  Girls Varsity  Sec 7:30pm Indoor Concessions Tier 2 6:30pm- 8:30pm Team 3

03/06/2026 Fri Basketball:  Boys Varsity   Re 7:30pm Indoor Concessions Tier 2 6:30pm- 8:30pm Team 4

03/07/2026 Sat Basketball:  Boys Varsity   Re 7:30pm Indoor Concessions Tier 2 6:30pm- 8:30pm Team 5

03/09/2026 Mon  Winter Band Concert 7:00pm PAC Lobby 6:00pm - 8:30pm Team 6

03/12/2026 Thu Basketball:  Boys Varsity  Sec7:30pm Indoor Concessions Tier 2 6:30pm- 8:30pm Team 7

03/29/2026 Sun  Sacred Choral Concert 2:00pm PAC Lobby 1:00pm- 3:30pm Team 8

05/01/2026 Fri Spring Play   7:00pm PAC Lobby 6:00pm - 8:30pm Team 9

05/02/2026 Sat Spring Play   7:00pm PAC Lobby 6:00pm - 8:30pm Team 10

05/03/2026 Sun Spring Play   2:00pm PAC Lobby 1:00pm- 3:30pm Team 11

05/08/2026 Fri Spring Band Concert - 3ppl 7:00pm PAC Lobby 6:00pm- 8:30pm Team 12

05/11/2026 Mon MLESSA  Track Meet 9:00am Outdoor Concessions Tier 1 8:00am- 10:30am Team 1
Outdoor Concessions Tier 2 10:30am-12:30pm Team 2
Outdoor Concessions Tier 2 12:30pm- 2:30pm Team 3

05/15/2026 Fri  Spring Choir Concert 7:00pm  PAC Main Floor 6:00pm- 8:30pm Team 4

05/19/2026 Tue  Senior Recital 7:00pm  PAC Main Floor 6:00pm- 8:30pm Team 5


	Worksheet

